
Post-Secondary Institution Contact Email Phone Position

Black Hills State University Beth Oaks beth.oaks@bhsu.edu 605-642-6411 Director of Admissions

Dakota State University Tyler Ruhd tyler.ruhd@dsu.edu 605-256-5142 Assistant Director of Admissions

Northern State University Allan Vogel allan.vogel@northern.edu 605-626-2544
Exec. Dir. Of Enrollment 

Management/Dir. of Admissions
South Dakota School of Minds & 

Technology
Molly Frankl molly.frankl@sdsmt.edu 1-800-544-8162 Director of Admissions

South Dakota State University Shawn Helmbolt shawn.helmbolt@sdstate.edu 
605-688-4121                  

1-800-952-3541 x1
Assistant Director of Admissions

Pharmacy Dan Hansen dan.hansen@sdstate.edu 605-688-6909 Assistant Dean for Student Services

Nursing Meghan Peterson meghan.peterson@sdstate.edu 605-688-4089 Student Services Coordinator

Pre-Health Greg Heiberger greg.heiberger@sdstate.edu 605-688-4294
Undergraduate Program 

Manager/Lecturer

University of South Dakota Frank Arpan frank.arpan@usd.edu 605-718-4149 Student Services Specialist

Augustana College Adam Heinitz adam.heinitz@augie.edu 605-274-5518 Director of Admissions

Dakota Wesleyan University Wyonne Kaemingk wykaemin@dwu.edu 605-995-2889 AA Nursing Program Director

Mount Marty College S. Kathryn Burt kathryn.burt@mtmc.edu 605-668-1521 Assist. Prof. of Nursing.

Jill Paulson jpaulson@mtmc.edu 605-688-1293 Director of Admissions

National American University (RC) Victoria Britson vbritson@national.edu 1-800-209-0490 Director of Nursing

Presentation College Adam Jenkins adam.jenkins@presentation.edu 605-229-8582 Director of Admissions

University of Sioux Falls Aimee Vander Feen Aimee.VanderFeen@USiouxFalls.edu 605-331-6602 Director of Admissions

Jessica Cherenegar jessica.cherenegar@USiouxFalls.edu 605-331-6671 Nursing Program Director

Lake Area Technical Institute LuAnn Strait straitl@lakeareatech.edu 605-882-5284 x241 Director of Institutional Relations

Mitchell Technical Institue Scott Fossum scott.fossum@mitchelltech.edu 1-605-995-3072
Dean of Enrollment/Tech Prep 

Coordinator

Southeast Technical Institute Jim Rokusek james.rokusek@southeasttech.edu 605-367-6109 Director of Student Affairs

Western Dakota Technical Institute Londa Richter londa.richter@wdt.edu 605-718-2910 Postsecondary Career Coordinator

Oglala Lakota College Diane Clifford 605-455-6022 Assistant to the President

Sinte Gleska University Cheryl Medearis 605-856-8117 Vice President of Academic Affairs

Sisseton Wahpeton College Steve Heyd sheyd@swc.tc 605-698-3966 Vice President of Academic Affairs

Private Colleges/Universities

State Universities

Post-Secondary Technical Institutes

Tribal Colleges/Universities
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